
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: DOUBLE R GROUP Maiden Plate - 2200m

31 December 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:24.60
(0:15.72)

2:08.88
(0:12.99)

1:55.89
(0:13.96)

1:41.93
(0:12.82)

1:29.11
(0:13.57)

1:15.54
(0:14.01)

1:01.53
(0:12.64)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AUTUMN SHOW 5 62.1 0:11.79 2:24.60 [1] 2:07.90 [7] 1:55.04 [7] 1:41.23 [7] 1:28.29 [6] 1:14.85 [6] 1:01.53 [1] 0:36.59

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:16.70) (0:12.86) (0:13.81) (0:12.94) (0:13.44) (0:13.32) (0:12.64)

2 1 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 7 62.7 0:11.83 2:24.64 [2] 2:08.50 [3] 1:55.58 [3] 1:41.96 [2] 1:29.15 [1] 1:15.58 [1] 1:01.41 [2] 0:36.20 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:16.14) (0:12.92) (0:13.62) (0:12.81) (0:13.57) (0:14.17) (0:12.81)

3 6 PLEADEEL 6 63.5 0:11.82 2:25.35 [3] 2:08.81 [6] 1:56.02 [6] 1:42.20 [5] 1:29.25 [4] 1:15.72 [4] 1:01.77 [4] 0:36.72 +6

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:16.54) (0:12.79) (0:13.82) (0:12.95) (0:13.53) (0:13.95) (0:12.94)

4 5 BETTER BELIEVE IT 1 62.5 0:11.82 2:25.55 [4] 2:09.35 [4] 1:56.46 [4] 1:42.62 [4] 1:29.46 [3] 1:15.93 [3] 1:01.59 [7] 0:36.58 -11

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:16.20) (0:12.89) (0:13.84) (0:13.16) (0:13.53) (0:14.34) (0:12.96)

5 7 SASSY TAP 4 62.6 0:11.91 2:25.75 [5] 2:10.03 [1] 1:57.04 [1] 1:42.96 [3] 1:29.65 [4] 1:16.09 [5] 1:01.85 [5] 0:37.01 -1

Todd Banks 400m 400m (0:15.72) (0:12.99) (0:14.08) (0:13.31) (0:13.56) (0:14.24) (0:12.83)

6 2 LICENCE TO THRILL 3 62.2 0:12.08 2:26.24 [6] 2:10.29 [2] 1:57.43 [2] 1:43.57 [1] 1:30.54 [2] 1:17.01 [2] 1:02.88 [3] 0:37.73 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:15.95) (0:12.86) (0:13.86) (0:13.03) (0:13.53) (0:14.13) (0:13.03)

7 4 READY FOR VEGAS 2 60.1 0:12.38 2:28.63 [7] 2:12.31 [5] 1:59.33 [5] 1:45.38 [6] 1:32.30 [7] 1:18.66 [7] 1:04.70 [6] 0:39.30 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 800m 800m (0:16.32) (0:12.98) (0:13.95) (0:13.08) (0:13.64) (0:13.96) (0:13.02)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: DOUBLE R GROUP Maiden Plate - 2200m

31 December 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.89
(0:12.30)

0:36.59
(0:12.26)

0:24.33
(0:11.79)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AUTUMN SHOW 5 62.1 0:11.79 0:48.89 [1] 0:36.59 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 2:24.60 0:36.59

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:12.30) (0:12.26) (0:11.79) (0:12.54)

2 1 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 7 62.7 0:11.83 0:48.60 [2] 0:36.20 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.45 [2] 0.2L 0:36.20 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.40) (0:11.92) (0:11.83) (0:12.45)

3 6 PLEADEEL 6 63.5 0:11.82 0:48.83 [4] 0:36.72 [4] 0:24.90 [3] 0:12.95 [3] 4.2L 0:36.72 +6

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:12.11) (0:11.82) (0:11.95) (0:12.95)

4 5 BETTER BELIEVE IT 1 62.5 0:11.82 0:48.63 [6] 0:36.58 [6] 0:24.69 [6] 0:12.87 [5] 5.2L 0:36.58 -11

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:12.05) (0:11.89) (0:11.82) (0:12.87)

5 7 SASSY TAP 4 62.6 0:11.91 0:49.02 [5] 0:37.01 [5] 0:25.00 [5] 0:13.09 [4] 6.2L 0:37.01 -1

Todd Banks 400m 400m (0:12.01) (0:12.01) (0:11.91) (0:13.09)

6 2 LICENCE TO THRILL 3 62.2 0:12.08 0:49.85 [3] 0:37.73 [3] 0:25.65 [4] 0:13.39 [6] 9L 0:37.73 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:12.12) (0:12.08) (0:12.26) (0:13.39)

7 4 READY FOR VEGAS 2 60.1 0:12.38 0:51.68 [7] 0:39.30 [7] 0:26.60 [7] 0:13.73 [7] 23L 0:39.30 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 800m 800m (0:12.38) (0:12.70) (0:12.87) (0:13.73)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: CALOUNDRA RSL QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

31 December 2023 - 14:57

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.90
(0:13.11)

0:44.79
(0:10.66)

0:34.13
(0:11.31)

0:22.82
(0:11.08)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KESALUL 2 69.8 0:10.73 0:57.90 [1] 0:44.69 [3] 0:33.96 [3] 0:22.60 [3] 0:11.73 [2] 0:57.90 0:33.96

Jasper Franklin 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.73) (0:11.36) (0:10.87) (0:11.73)

2 5 JENCHICK BOOM 7 70.6 0:10.57 0:58.03 [2] 0:44.83 [2] 0:34.26 [1] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.87 [1] 0.8L 0:34.26 +1

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.57) (0:11.31) (0:11.08) (0:11.87)

3 4 BALALAIKA BIRD 3 70.9 0:10.68 0:58.66 [3] 0:45.55 [1] 0:34.87 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.24 [3] 4.3L 0:34.87 +1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.68) (0:11.39) (0:11.24) (0:12.24)

4 3 BUTT HEADS 4 70.9 0:10.68 0:58.79 [4] 0:45.25 [6] 0:34.57 [5] 0:23.25 [5] 0:12.10 [4] 4.8L 0:34.57 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.68) (0:11.32) (0:11.15) (0:12.10)

5 7 REVITUP CHARLIE 5 70.0 0:10.90 0:58.85 [5] 0:45.52 [4] 0:34.62 [6] 0:23.25 [6] 0:11.98 [5] 5.1L 0:34.62 +9

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.27) (0:11.98)

6 6 SPEEDY GRACE 1 69.2 0:10.73 0:59.08 [6] 0:45.66 [5] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.56 [4] 0:12.19 [6] 6.4L 0:34.93 -1

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.73) (0:11.37) (0:11.37) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Defiant Spirit (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1000m

31 December 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.08
(0:13.16)

0:44.92
(0:10.66)

0:34.26
(0:11.15)

0:23.11
(0:11.17)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 OUR RED PLANET 6 68.0 0:10.77 0:58.08 [1] 0:44.52 [6] 0:33.75 [6] 0:22.61 [6] 0:11.78 [2] 0:58.08 0:33.75

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.77) (0:11.14) (0:10.83) (0:11.78)

2 10 BARBARY ROYALE 7 68.5 0:10.79 0:58.39 [2] 0:45.23 [1] 0:34.44 [2] 0:23.33 [2] 0:12.25 [1] 1.8L 0:34.44 +0

Jasper Franklin Overall 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.08) (0:12.25)

3 6 SISTA ELENORE 13 67.0 0:10.95 0:58.63 [3] 0:44.82 [7] 0:33.87 [7] 0:22.73 [7] 0:11.68 [7] 3.1L 0:33.87 -5

Sophie Wilcock 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.68)

4 8 ADALIE 2 69.6 0:10.64 0:58.64 [4] 0:45.46 [2] 0:34.82 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:12.32 [3] 3.2L 0:34.82 -5

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.64) (0:11.15) (0:11.35) (0:12.32)

5 12 IT'S HELLS BELLS 3 69.9 0:10.67 0:59.00 [5] 0:45.63 [4] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.69 [3] 0:12.49 [4] 5.2L 0:34.96 -2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.67) (0:11.27) (0:11.20) (0:12.49)

6 5 SALLY POPS 4 67.9 0:10.79 0:59.05 [6] 0:45.70 [3] 0:34.91 [4] 0:23.71 [4] 0:12.25 [5] 5.4L 0:34.91 -2

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.46) (0:12.25)

7 1 MOST DAZZLING 1 68.4 0:10.76 0:59.29 [7] 0:45.82 [5] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.84 [5] 0:12.44 [6] 6.7L 0:35.06 -4

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.40) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Mr Encore (#13), Irish Maudie (#11), Tanker (#2), River Danzka (#3), Artie Pantz (#9), He's Essential (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PROTECTORAL QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and Geldings
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

31 December 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.10
(0:13.54)

0:58.56
(0:11.33)

0:47.23
(0:11.86)

0:35.37
(0:12.06)

0:23.31
(0:11.39)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SLIPPIN' JIMMY 11 65.1 0:11.33 1:12.10 [1] 0:58.56 [1] 0:47.23 [1] 0:35.37 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:11.92 [1] 1:12.10 0:35.37

Jasper Franklin Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.86) (0:12.06) (0:11.39) (0:11.92)

2 7 SOLOMON'S RULE 3 64.5 0:11.33 1:12.87 [2] 0:58.76 [6] 0:47.25 [7] 0:35.31 [7] 0:23.43 [6] 0:12.10 [2] 4.5L 0:35.31 +4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.51) (0:11.94) (0:11.88) (0:11.33) (0:12.10)

3 2 DATINKA 8 65.1 0:11.37 1:13.18 [3] 0:59.34 [3] 0:47.97 [5] 0:36.00 [3] 0:23.95 [4] 0:12.15 [4] 6.3L 0:36.00 +0

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:11.80) (0:12.15)

4 12 OPTIMUS MAXIMUS 9 66.3 0:11.33 1:13.20 [4] 0:59.47 [2] 0:48.14 [2] 0:36.23 [2] 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.36 [3] 6.4L 0:36.23 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.33) (0:11.91) (0:12.14) (0:11.73) (0:12.36)

5 1 AZUKI 5 66.3 0:11.35 1:13.79 [5] 0:59.57 [7] 0:48.22 [6] 0:36.25 [6] 0:24.34 [7] 0:12.76 [5] 9.7L 0:36.25 +11

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.35) (0:11.97) (0:11.91) (0:11.58) (0:12.76)

6 9 LIKE SMOKE 7 66.5 0:11.24 1:13.97 [6] 1:00.06 [4] 0:48.82 [4] 0:36.78 [4] 0:24.64 [5] 0:12.69 [7] 10.7L 0:36.78 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.24) (0:12.04) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:12.69)

7 13 THE MERCHANT 2 67.2 0:11.21 1:14.11 [7] 1:00.19 [5] 0:48.98 [3] 0:36.92 [5] 0:24.92 [3] 0:13.02 [6] 11.5L 0:36.92 +3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.21) (0:12.06) (0:12.00) (0:11.90) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Bean Shameless (#10), Exsidee (#3), Pivotal Lad (#4), Plus Sixty One (#5), Veloce Meteor (#8), Moonlight Kicks (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BARRIER REEF POOLS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1800m

31 December 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.55
(0:13.71)

1:37.84
(0:11.84)

1:26.00
(0:12.13)

1:13.87
(0:12.25)

1:01.62
(0:12.81)

0:48.81
(0:12.72)

0:36.09
(0:12.27)

0:36.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TONI TOO 3 64.3 0:11.36 1:51.55 [1] 1:37.16 [7] 1:25.16 [7] 1:12.75 [7] 1:00.36 [8] 0:47.76 [8] 0:35.40 [8] 0:35.40

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:12.00) (0:12.41) (0:12.39) (0:12.60) (0:12.36) (0:12.09)

2 9 WILLNOTQUIT 5 62.8 0:11.64 1:51.58 [2] 1:37.63 [3] 1:25.67 [3] 1:13.50 [3] 1:01.27 [3] 0:48.63 [2] 0:36.02 [3] 0:36.02 -8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.96) (0:12.17) (0:12.23) (0:12.64) (0:12.61) (0:12.18)

3 13 PAPAL MISS 1 62.7 0:11.62 1:51.64 [3] 1:37.47 [4] 1:25.41 [6] 1:13.20 [5] 1:00.91 [5] 0:48.30 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:35.86 -11

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:12.06) (0:12.21) (0:12.29) (0:12.61) (0:12.44) (0:12.19)

4 4 STEP ON FIRE 12 63.8 0:11.45 1:51.72 [4] 1:38.01 [1] 1:26.17 [1] 1:14.04 [1] 1:01.79 [1] 0:48.98 [1] 0:36.23 [2] 0:36.23 -7

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.84) (0:12.13) (0:12.25) (0:12.81) (0:12.75) (0:12.24)

5 12 KAHRABA 8 63.2 0:11.65 1:51.73 [5] 1:36.94 [10] 1:25.05 [10] 1:12.86 [9] 1:00.57 [7] 0:47.97 [7] 0:35.64 [7] 0:35.64 -8

Dale Smith 400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:11.89) (0:12.19) (0:12.29) (0:12.60) (0:12.33) (0:12.10)

6 10 PROSPETTIVA 10 64.3 0:11.87 1:52.01 [6] 1:38.06 [2] 1:26.19 [2] 1:14.08 [2] 1:01.75 [2] 0:49.04 [3] 0:36.55 [1] 0:36.55 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:13.95) (0:11.87) (0:12.11) (0:12.33) (0:12.71) (0:12.49) (0:12.27)

7 5 SHEZA SNIPER 2 63.3 0:11.73 1:52.17 [7] 1:37.87 [6] 1:26.06 [5] 1:13.62 [6] 1:01.21 [6] 0:48.61 [6] 0:36.24 [6] 0:36.24 -5

Robbie Dolan 1600m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.81) (0:12.44) (0:12.41) (0:12.60) (0:12.37) (0:12.22)

8 7 SOCK'EMSID 9 63.1 0:11.75 1:52.23 [8] 1:37.93 [5] 1:26.18 [4] 1:14.06 [4] 1:01.81 [4] 0:49.13 [4] 0:36.53 [4] 0:36.53 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:14.30) (0:11.75) (0:12.12) (0:12.25) (0:12.68) (0:12.60) (0:12.28)

9 11 SEEKING GUIDANCE 7 63.7 0:11.50 1:52.54 [9] 1:37.91 [9] 1:25.90 [9] 1:13.63 [10] 1:01.29 [9] 0:48.70 [9] 0:36.23 [10] 0:36.23 -2

Nathan Thomas 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.34) (0:12.59) (0:12.47) (0:12.16)

10 3 STAR CHANCE 6 62.8 0:11.71 1:53.06 [10] 1:38.60 [8] 1:26.54 [8] 1:14.20 [8] 1:01.70 [10] 0:49.01 [10] 0:36.75 [9] 0:36.75 -2

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:12.06) (0:12.34) (0:12.50) (0:12.69) (0:12.26) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Enviable (#1), Double Quick (#2), Blue Velvet (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BARRIER REEF POOLS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1800m

31 December 2023 - 16:55

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.82
(0:11.45)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 TONI TOO 3 64.3 0:11.36 0:23.31 [8] 0:11.95 [4] 1:51.55 0:35.40

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.95)

2 9 WILLNOTQUIT 5 62.8 0:11.64 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.20 [2] 0.2L 0:36.02 -8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.20)

3 13 PAPAL MISS 1 62.7 0:11.62 0:23.67 [4] 0:12.05 [3] 0.4L 0:35.86 -11

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.05)

4 4 STEP ON FIRE 12 63.8 0:11.45 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 0.7L 0:36.23 -7

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.54)

5 12 KAHRABA 8 63.2 0:11.65 0:23.54 [7] 0:11.89 [6] 0.8L 0:35.64 -8

Dale Smith 400m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.89)

6 10 PROSPETTIVA 10 64.3 0:11.87 0:24.28 [2] 0:12.38 [5] 2.3L 0:36.55 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:11.90) (0:12.38)

7 5 SHEZA SNIPER 2 63.3 0:11.73 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.29 [8] 3.1L 0:36.24 -5

Robbie Dolan 1600m 400m (0:11.73) (0:12.29)

8 7 SOCK'EMSID 9 63.1 0:11.75 0:24.25 [5] 0:12.39 [7] 3.3L 0:36.53 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:11.86) (0:12.39)

9 11 SEEKING GUIDANCE 7 63.7 0:11.50 0:24.07 [10] 0:12.57 [9] 5.1L 0:36.23 -2

Nathan Thomas 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:12.57)

10 3 STAR CHANCE 6 62.8 0:11.71 0:24.61 [9] 0:12.90 [10] 8.1L 0:36.75 -2

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Enviable (#1), Double Quick (#2), Blue Velvet (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

31 December 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.19
(0:13.25)

0:58.94
(0:11.42)

0:47.52
(0:11.98)

0:35.54
(0:11.75)

0:23.79
(0:11.59)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SHOT OUT 2 65.3 0:11.40 1:12.19 [1] 0:58.67 [4] 0:47.18 [3] 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.46 [3] 0:12.06 [3] 1:12.19 0:35.36

Jasper Franklin Overall 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.90) (0:11.40) (0:12.06)

2 8 SHENZHEN PRINCESS 23 66.0 0:11.42 1:12.28 [2] 0:59.03 [1] 0:47.61 [1] 0:35.63 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 0.4L 0:35.63 +3

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.25) (0:11.42) (0:11.98) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:12.29)

3 4 AERIAL DANCER 8 65.5 0:11.46 1:12.36 [3] 0:59.00 [2] 0:47.54 [2] 0:35.58 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 0.8L 0:35.58 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.96) (0:11.73) (0:11.57) (0:12.28)

4 5 APFEL 22 64.5 0:11.35 1:12.49 [4] 0:58.66 [7] 0:47.14 [7] 0:35.23 [6] 0:23.41 [6] 0:12.06 [5] 1.3L 0:35.23 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.52) (0:11.91) (0:11.82) (0:11.35) (0:12.06)

5 6 JEALOUS 3 64.6 0:11.30 1:12.53 [5] 0:58.22 [12] 0:46.56 [11] 0:34.67 [11] 0:22.98 [10] 0:11.68 [8] 1.5L 0:34.67 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.89) (0:11.69) (0:11.30) (0:11.68)

6 15 SWEET KISSES 16 64.4 0:11.42 1:12.64 [6] 0:58.67 [8] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.33 [7] 0:23.67 [5] 0:12.25 [4] 2L 0:35.33 +1

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.81) (0:11.66) (0:11.42) (0:12.25)

7 9 DUNTROON LASS 12 65.1 0:11.34 1:13.37 [7] 0:59.67 [6] 0:48.33 [4] 0:36.42 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:12.83 [6] 6.3L 0:36.42 +5

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.34) (0:11.91) (0:11.92) (0:11.67) (0:12.83)

8 16 WELL RESTED 6 64.3 0:11.67 1:13.37 [8] 0:59.88 [3] 0:48.21 [5] 0:36.20 [5] 0:24.20 [7] 0:12.50 [9] 6.4L 0:36.20 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:12.00) (0:11.70) (0:12.50)

9 23 PARIS ART 11 65.4 0:11.62 1:13.62 [9] 0:59.98 [5] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.28 [8] 0:24.10 [9] 0:12.39 [10] 7.7L 0:36.28 +11

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.62) (0:12.08) (0:12.18) (0:11.71) (0:12.39)

10 22 GYPSY WHITE SOCKS 17 66.6 0:11.60 1:13.64 [10] 0:59.57 [10] 0:47.97 [9] 0:35.91 [10] 0:24.02 [11] 0:12.34 [11] 7.8L 0:35.91 +5

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.60) (0:12.06) (0:11.89) (0:11.68) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Kissed By Evie (#11), Bernice's Spirit (#1), My Spirit (#7), Ready To Rhyme (#13), Shekinah (#14), Lost My Nightie (#19), Miss Sha Blue (#12), Kelanoa (#17), Lightscameraaction (#21), Feeashin M

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

31 December 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.19
(0:13.25)

0:58.94
(0:11.42)

0:47.52
(0:11.98)

0:35.54
(0:11.75)

0:23.79
(0:11.59)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 SEXY LEXY 1 64.3 0:11.53 1:13.65 [11] 0:59.60 [9] 0:47.85 [10] 0:36.03 [9] 0:24.40 [8] 0:12.87 [7] 7.9L 0:36.03 +0

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.75) (0:11.82) (0:11.63) (0:11.53) (0:12.87)

12 20 LADY ROTH 7 64.1 0:11.87 1:14.97 [12] 1:00.76 [11] 0:48.89 [12] 0:37.00 [12] 0:25.10 [12] 0:13.08 [12] 15.7L 0:37.00 +4

Olivia Kendal Overall 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.87) (0:11.89) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Kissed By Evie (#11), Bernice's Spirit (#1), My Spirit (#7), Ready To Rhyme (#13), Shekinah (#14), Lost My Nightie (#19), Miss Sha Blue (#12), Kelanoa (#17), Lightscameraaction (#21), Feeashin M

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

31 December 2023 - 18:02

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.87
(0:13.48)

0:58.39
(0:10.95)

0:47.44
(0:11.47)

0:35.97
(0:11.98)

0:23.99
(0:11.57)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:35.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JUKEBOX GLOW 6 66.6 0:11.21 1:11.87 [1] 0:58.31 [3] 0:47.10 [5] 0:35.49 [5] 0:23.81 [5] 0:12.42 [1] 1:11.87 0:35.49

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.21) (0:11.61) (0:11.68) (0:11.39) (0:12.42)

2 7 FIRE LOVE 14 66.4 0:11.05 1:12.10 [2] 0:58.51 [4] 0:47.46 [3] 0:36.04 [3] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.52 [2] 1.3L 0:36.04 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.05) (0:11.42) (0:11.90) (0:11.62) (0:12.52)

3 8 ALLOW ME 8 66.3 0:11.10 1:12.12 [3] 0:58.10 [7] 0:47.00 [7] 0:35.48 [7] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.26 [4] 1.4L 0:35.48 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.68) (0:11.54) (0:12.26)

4 4 PRIVATE TENDER 12 67.3 0:10.99 1:12.95 [4] 0:59.42 [2] 0:48.43 [2] 0:36.91 [2] 0:24.95 [4] 0:13.04 [5] 6.2L 0:36.91 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:11.96) (0:11.91) (0:13.04)

5 9 FIREBIRD TWO 3 67.4 0:11.00 1:13.32 [5] 0:59.64 [5] 0:48.64 [4] 0:37.12 [4] 0:25.35 [3] 0:13.47 [3] 8.2L 0:37.12 -8

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.00) (0:11.52) (0:11.77) (0:11.88) (0:13.47)

6 13 ROAR HIDE 1 66.4 0:10.95 1:13.46 [6] 0:59.98 [1] 0:49.03 [1] 0:37.56 [1] 0:25.58 [1] 0:13.53 [6] 9L 0:37.56 -4

Olivia Kendal 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.95) (0:11.47) (0:11.98) (0:12.05) (0:13.53)

7 14 THE STORM 9 65.6 0:11.24 1:14.20 [7] 1:00.44 [6] 0:49.20 [6] 0:37.68 [6] 0:25.86 [7] 0:13.91 [7] 13.3L 0:37.68 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.82) (0:11.95) (0:13.91)

Scratched: Tattle (#12), Smart Recognition (#2), Secret Statement (#3), Seiryu (#11), Shades Of Louvre (#10), Snow Boum (#6), Addriel (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

31 December 2023 - 18:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.83
(0:13.96)

1:11.87
(0:11.10)

1:00.77
(0:11.60)

0:49.17
(0:12.47)

0:36.70
(0:12.49)

0:24.21
(0:12.04)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 YAMUMZA 2 65.1 0:11.28 1:25.83 [1] 1:11.72 [5] 1:00.44 [5] 0:48.67 [5] 0:36.11 [5] 0:23.77 [4] 0:36.11

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.28) (0:11.77) (0:12.56) (0:12.34) (0:11.60)

2 5 GOLLY HUTT 8 64.9 0:11.43 1:25.95 [2] 1:11.84 [6] 1:00.41 [6] 0:48.63 [6] 0:36.03 [6] 0:23.71 [7] 0:36.03 -1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.60) (0:12.32) (0:11.61)

3 9 ATLANTIC ROYAL 10 64.1 0:11.37 1:26.08 [3] 1:11.55 [10] 1:00.18 [10] 0:48.24 [9] 0:35.92 [9] 0:23.67 [9] 0:35.92 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.53) (0:11.37) (0:11.94) (0:12.32) (0:12.25) (0:11.48)

4 1 MISTER HEMSWORTH 17 64.4 0:11.36 1:26.12 [4] 1:11.75 [9] 1:00.39 [8] 0:48.42 [8] 0:36.12 [8] 0:23.76 [8] 0:36.12 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:11.36) (0:11.97) (0:12.30) (0:12.36) (0:11.47)

5 13 PARISIAN LADY 12 63.4 0:11.59 1:26.46 [5] 1:11.75 [12] 1:00.16 [13] 0:48.00 [13] 0:35.98 [13] 0:23.85 [11] 0:35.98 -1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:14.71) (0:11.59) (0:12.16) (0:12.02) (0:12.13) (0:11.59)

6 8 LIVINGSTONES 3 64.2 0:11.38 1:26.70 [6] 1:12.42 [7] 1:01.04 [7] 0:49.10 [7] 0:36.78 [7] 0:24.55 [5] 0:36.78 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.32) (0:12.23) (0:11.88)

7 18 BAMBALAM 13 65.6 0:11.09 1:26.87 [7] 1:12.83 [3] 1:01.74 [3] 0:49.87 [4] 0:37.46 [3] 0:24.94 [2] 0:37.46 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:11.09) (0:11.87) (0:12.41) (0:12.52) (0:12.11)

8 3 ALATAR 18 65.1 0:11.13 1:26.89 [8] 1:12.93 [1] 1:01.80 [2] 0:50.20 [2] 0:37.76 [1] 0:25.27 [1] 0:37.76 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:12.44) (0:12.49) (0:12.26)

9 17 BIRKIN BLACK 9 63.5 0:11.54 1:26.90 [9] 1:12.32 [11] 1:00.74 [11] 0:48.58 [12] 0:36.45 [12] 0:24.11 [13] 0:36.45 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.58) (0:12.16) (0:12.13) (0:12.34) (0:11.54)

10 4 DARCHINIAN 4 64.1 0:11.44 1:27.13 [10] 1:12.37 [13] 1:00.93 [12] 0:48.87 [11] 0:36.68 [11] 0:24.41 [12] 0:36.68 -3

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:14.76) (0:11.44) (0:12.06) (0:12.19) (0:12.27) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Sassy Choice (#16), Tequila Nights (#2), Strike The Night (#14), Jukebox In Siberia (#7), Says Who (#15), Top Babe (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

31 December 2023 - 18:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.83
(0:13.96)

1:11.87
(0:11.10)

1:00.77
(0:11.60)

0:49.17
(0:12.47)

0:36.70
(0:12.49)

0:24.21
(0:12.04)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 6 64.4 0:11.52 1:27.62 [11] 1:13.26 [8] 1:01.74 [9] 0:49.67 [10] 0:37.40 [10] 0:25.16 [10] 0:37.40 -1

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:14.36) (0:11.52) (0:12.07) (0:12.27) (0:12.24) (0:11.96)

12 19 MORGAN'S SMILE 1 64.6 0:11.18 1:27.70 [12] 1:13.68 [2] 1:02.50 [4] 0:50.71 [3] 0:38.22 [4] 0:25.54 [6] 0:38.22 -6

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.79) (0:12.49) (0:12.68) (0:12.18)

13 12 PEDAL TO THE METAL 14 66.0 0:11.01 1:28.52 [13] 1:14.47 [4] 1:03.46 [1] 0:51.86 [1] 0:39.25 [2] 0:26.58 [3] 0:39.25 +0

Todd Banks 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.01) (0:11.60) (0:12.61) (0:12.67) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Sassy Choice (#16), Tequila Nights (#2), Strike The Night (#14), Jukebox In Siberia (#7), Says Who (#15), Top Babe (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

31 December 2023 - 18:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 YAMUMZA 2 65.1 0:11.28 0:12.17 [1] 1:25.83 0:36.11

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

2 5 GOLLY HUTT 8 64.9 0:11.43 0:12.10 [3] 0.5L 0:36.03 -1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1200m (0:12.10)

3 9 ATLANTIC ROYAL 10 64.1 0:11.37 0:12.19 [5] 1L 0:35.92 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

4 1 MISTER HEMSWORTH 17 64.4 0:11.36 0:12.29 [2] 1.2L 0:36.12 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

5 13 PARISIAN LADY 12 63.4 0:11.59 0:12.26 [8] 3.2L 0:35.98 -1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

6 8 LIVINGSTONES 3 64.2 0:11.38 0:12.67 [6] 4.5L 0:36.78 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

7 18 BAMBALAM 13 65.6 0:11.09 0:12.83 [7] 5.3L 0:37.46 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

8 3 ALATAR 18 65.1 0:11.13 0:13.01 [4] 5.4L 0:37.76 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

9 17 BIRKIN BLACK 9 63.5 0:11.54 0:12.57 [9] 5.5L 0:36.45 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:12.57)

10 4 DARCHINIAN 4 64.1 0:11.44 0:12.54 [13] 6.8L 0:36.68 -3

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Sassy Choice (#16), Tequila Nights (#2), Strike The Night (#14), Jukebox In Siberia (#7), Says Who (#15), Top Babe (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

31 December 2023 - 18:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 6 64.4 0:11.52 0:13.20 [12] 9.6L 0:37.40 -1

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

12 19 MORGAN'S SMILE 1 64.6 0:11.18 0:13.36 [10] 9.9L 0:38.22 -6

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:13.36)

13 12 PEDAL TO THE METAL 14 66.0 0:11.01 0:14.13 [11] 14.7L 0:39.25 +0

Todd Banks 1200m 1200m (0:14.13)

Scratched: Sassy Choice (#16), Tequila Nights (#2), Strike The Night (#14), Jukebox In Siberia (#7), Says Who (#15), Top Babe (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 31 December 2023  18:58 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


